MASSEY
COLLEGE

Business Courses

Course Name

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma of Program Management

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication

Diploma of Project Management

Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Course Code CRICOS Code

BSB60520

BSB60420

BSB50420

BSB60720

BSB40820

BSB50820

BSB50620

BSB80120

115502M

115501A

115499A

107270M

1154988B

107269D

1155008

115503K

Duration

78 weeks

78 weeks

52 weeks

78 weeks

26 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

Total Course
Fee (AUD)

AUD 18,050

ADU 19,250

AUD 8,000

AUD 19,250

AUD 10,250

ADU 13,250

ADU 13,250

AUD 16,500

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com

Website:iwiseeducation.com



MASSEY
COLLEGE

Childcare & Construction Courses

Course Name Course Code

Certificate Ill in Early Childhood

Education and Care CHC30121
Di :

Iplom.a of Early Childhood —
Education and Care

dvanced Diploma of Civil RI160520

Construction Design

Total Course Fee

CRICOS Code Duration (Typical) ;5 _ Approx.

115504J ~52 weeks (1 year) AUD 16,000

~7 ks (1.
115505H 8 weeks (1.5 AUD 21,000
years)

~104 2
1160906 04 WGl AUD 18,050
years)

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com




