



MASSEY COLLEGE

Business Courses				
Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (AUD)
Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication	BSB60520	115502M	78 weeks	AUD 18,050
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB60420	115501A	78 weeks	ADU 19,250
Diploma of Leadership and Management	BSB50420	115499A	52 weeks	AUD 8,000
Advanced Diploma of Program Management	BSB60720	107270M	78 weeks	AUD 19,250
Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication	BSB40820	115498B	26 weeks	AUD 10,250
Diploma of Project Management	BSB50820	107269D	52 weeks	ADU 13,250
Diploma of Marketing and Communication	BSB50620	115500B	52 weeks	ADU 13,250
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	BSB80120	115503K	52 weeks	AUD 16,500



Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1st floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361
Email: iwsepakistan@gmail.com
Website: iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel: +61 431 156 829
Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website: iwiseeducation.com



MASSEY COLLEGE

Childcare & Construction Courses				
Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration (Typical)	Total Course Fee (AUD) – Approx.
Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	CHC30121	115504J	~52 weeks (1 year)	AUD 16,000
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	CHC50121	115505H	~78 weeks (1.5 years)	AUD 21,000
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design	RII60520	116090G	~104 weeks (2 years)	AUD 18,050



Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1st floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361
Email: iwsepakistan@gmail.com
Website: iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel: +61 431 156 829
Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website: iwiseeducation.com